

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2188 OF 2008

A.P.DAIRY DEV.CORP.FEDERATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.NARASIMHA REDDY & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2189-2212 of 2008
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with
office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4588 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2011 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Sri S.S. Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
M/s. Mclm & Co.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th March, 2011 at the top of the list.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master